AFI360 petailed Program
COMIA 2017 Programa Detallado

Wednesday 24 may - Morning
Miércoles 24 de mayo - Mafnana

10:30-11:30 AFI360 eHealth

Sesion Paralela (parallel session) 1
Chair:

*Sj alguna platica se cancela, las demas se recorreran

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

11:50-12:10

269
685

269
799

269
984

Overcoming Barriers to Healthcare
Access and Delivery

Foluso Ayeni, Zacchaeus Omogbadegun,
Sanjay Misra, Nicholas Omoregbe

Evaluating the influence of the patient Jorge Rodriguez Arce, Otniel Portillo

position on the goniometric
assessment task using the Microsoft
Kinect camera

Identification of Breast Cancer Cell
Features by Means Typical Testors

AFI360 FIoTA - FINE

Sesion Paralela (parallel session) 1
Chair:

*Si alguna platica se cancela, las demas se recorreran

269
617

269
620

269
723

269
999

Determining Suitability of Speech-
Enabled Examination Result Management
System

Behavioral Data in Internet of Things
Applications: A Data Quality Assurance
Platform for Research and Development

Automatic monitoring of public transport
buses to determine arriving times

Virtual Knowledge Assistants - a
fundamental enabling technology for the
future Internet

Rodriguez, José Ramén Consuelo
Estrada, Rigoberto Martinez Méndez,
Adriana Herlinda Vilchis Gonzalez

Alexis Gallegos, Dolores Torres, Francisco
Alvarez, Aurora Torres

Sanjay Misra, Amborse Azeta, Igbekele
Emmanuel, Deborah O. Fatinikun, Da-
OmieteA Boroma, Victor I. Azeta, Vitor
Chukwudi Osamor

Leonardo Gutiérrez J., Luis A. Castro,
Luis-Felipe Rodriguez, Erica C. Ruiz, Erica
C.

Alicia Martinez Rebollar, Pedro Wences,
Hugo Estrada, Miguel Gonzalez-Mendoza

Ladislao Acosta, Monica Bueno Martinez,
Marcelo Funes-Gallanzi



AFI360 petailed Program
COMIA 2017 Programa Detallado

Wednesday 24 may - Afternoon
Miércoles 24 de mayo - Tarde

15:00-16:00 AFI360 SciFI - FINE

Sesidn Paralela (parallel session) 1
Chair:

*Sj alguna platica se cancela, las demas se recorreran

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

269
832

269
818

269
808

Intelligent Tutoring System for Partial
Discharges with Virtual Reality

Similar Users Research Using Social
Media Analysis and Artificial Intelligence

An Intelligent VRP Model Involving
Dynamic Vehicular Density

Diego Gustavo Hurtado Olivares, Carlos
Alberto Ochoa Zezzatti, Maria Yasmin
Hernandez Pérez

Jacqueline Ramos Landeros, Ma. De
Lourdes Yolanda Margain Fuentes, Carlos
Alberto Ochoa

Gustavo Arroyo-Figueroa, Calos Alberto
Ochoa, Yasmin Hernandez Perez, Peter
Oropeza



